SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

FRUITY &FLORAL
BLACKBERRY BOURBON SMASH 10

Headframe Neversweat bourbon, lime, agave,
blackberries, ginger ale

TOASTED PINEAPPLE MEZCAL 12

Toasted pineapple infused Vida mezcal, house brown
sugar syrup, blueberries, jalapeno

WOOLY BUGGER 13

Dry Hills gin, lavender simple, lemon, champagne

SPARKLING &SWEET
SUMMER SPRITZ 12

Montgomery Quicksilver Vodka, watermelon, black
cherry simple, lime, soda, champagne

PURPLE HAZE 13
Chambord, Sloe gin, raspberries, lime, champagne
FRUITY PUNCH 12

Whistling Andy’s white rum, Trail of the Cedars
absinthe, orgeat, strawberry simple, orange juice, egg
white, orange bitters

HOUSE MARGARITAS

FRESH SQUEEZED MARGARITA 10

Exotico Blanco, triple sec, agave, lime, lemon

SPICY MARGARITA +2

muddled jalapeno & sriracha salt rim

FRESH FRUIT MARGARITA +2

strawberry, huckleberry, raspberry, or watermelon

SKINNY ROSARITA +2

no agave, float of rosé

CUCUMBER CHILI MARGARITA 12

Spotted Bear agave spirit, Cointreau, lime, cucumber,
chilis, sriracha salt rim

SPIRITED &STRAIGHT-
FORWARD

HUCKLEBERRY LEMON DROP 14

Spirit of Sperry Huckleberry vodka, triple sec, lemon,
simple, sugar rim

PINK 50/50 13
Spotted Bear gin, Lillet Rose, cherry bitters
MANHATTAN OF THE MOMENT 15
House-infused whiskey, ask your server

SPICED RUM SAZERAC 14

Whitefish Spiced rum, Averna Amaro, Peychauds,
sugar cube, absinthe rinse

TART &TIMELESS

‘APERISCO’ SOUR 14

Peruvian Pisco, Aperol, lime, lemon, simple,
egg white*

RHUBARB GIMLET 13
Whyte Ladie gin, rhubarb simple, lime
CUCUMBERG & T 12

Whistling Andy’s cucumber gin, limoncello, lemon
juice, cucumber ribbons, tonic

SPRITZ FLIGHT 24

Aperol, St. Germain, Limoncello, Lillet Rose

Happy Hour from 4-6pm
$1 off specialty cocktails

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED EGGS MAY

CAUSE FOODBORNE ILLNESS*



BEER TAPS
LOCAL

HIGHLANDER TANGERINE SQUEEZER

-Missoula

KETTLEHOUSE SHADY IPA

-Missoula

MOUNTAINS WALKING NICE FELLA ITALIAN
PILSNER

-Bozeman

PHILIPSBURG OTTERWATER PALE ALE
-Philipsburg

GREAT BURN BREWING FUEGO GRANDE
MEXICAN LAGER

-Missoula

BLACKFOOT RIVER SINGLE MALT IPA
-Helena

BAYERN ST. WALTER HEFEWEIZEN

-Missoula

NEPTUNE RIVER NYMPH GOLDEN ALE
-Livingston

NEW HOKKAIDO YABAI TANUKI IPA

-Bozeman

DRAUGHTWORKS ROTATING SOUR

-Missoula

SACRED WATER ‘THE BOB’ IPA

-Kalispell

KETTLEHOUSE COLD SMOKE SCOTCH ALE

-Missoula

BOZEMAN BREWING BOZONE AMBER ALE

-Bozeman

WESTERN CIDER RANCH HAND

-Missoula

BY ALL MEANS BREWING LUCENT BOND

KRYSTAL WEISS
-Billings
COORS LIGHT

TASTING FLIGHT

FOUR 40Z POURS OF YOUR CHOICE

HAPPY HOUR FROM 4TO 6PM
LOCAL BEERS S2 OFF

BOTTLES &CANS

LOCAL
BAYERN PILSNER

BIG SKY MOOSE DROOL

KETTLEHOUSE FISH ON PALE ALE

DRAUGHT WORKS SCEPTER IPA

MADISON RIVER SALMON FLY HONEY RYE

KETTLEHOUSE 56 COUNTIES LIGHT LAGER
DOMESTIC

COORS BANQUET

MILLER LIGHT

MODELO ESPECIAL

GUINNESS

NON-ALCOHOLIC CANS
ZESTY KOMBUCHA

ATHLETIC UPSIDE DAWN GOLDEN LAGER
ATHLETIC FREE WAVE HAZY IPA

BOZEMAN BUBBLES HOP WATER

ZERO PROOF COCKTAILS

VIRGIN SMASH

Muddled blackberries, lime, agave, ginger ale
MELTED SHERBET

Orange, lime, lemon, grenadine, simple, egg white
GINGER FlIZZ

Grapefruit, lime, simple, ginger beer

CHERRY SHRUB

Shivelight Flathead Cherry shrub, lime, soda
LAVENDER ELIXIR

Lavender simple, watermelon juice, lemonade



WINE BY THE GLASS

RED
Pendulum Cabernet Sauvignon WA 13/50
Stolpman Vinyards, ‘La Cuadrilla’ Red Blend CA 13/50
Aia Vecchia 'Lagone’ Toscana IT 13/50
Decoy Red Blend CA 13/50
Union Sacre Cabernet Franc CA 12/46
Piatelli Tannat-Malbec ARG 10/38
Sea Sun Pinot Noir CA 9/34
Elvio Tintero Langhe Nebbiolo IT 13/50
Belle Glos ‘Clarke & Telephone’ Pinot Noir CA 20/78
Canvasback ‘Red Mountain’ Cabernet Sauvignon WA 20/78
WHITE
Elk Cove Pinot Gris OR 14/54
Hugl Weine Griner Veltliner AT 10/38
Frisk ‘Prickly’ Riesling AU 8/30
Umanu Vermentino FR 10/38
Chateau Gassier ‘Esprit Gassier’ Rosé FR 13/50
Catena Zapata Chardonnay ARG 12/46
Auntsfield Single Vinyard Sauvignon Blanc NZ 14/54
SPARKLING

‘Unshackled’ Sparkling CA 11/42
Dibon Cava Brut Rose ESP 10/34
Borgoluce Lampo Prosecco IT 13/50
Moet & Chandon Brut FR 25

Illahe ‘Cap Fizz' Sparkling Rose OR 20



VIRGIN SMASH

ZERO PROOF COCKTAILS

7

Muddled blackberries, lime, agave, ginger

ale

MELTED SHERBET

7

Orange, lime, lemon, grenadine, simple,

egg white

SPICY CUCUMBER LEMONADE 6
Cucumber. chilis, agave, lemonade,

sriracha salt rim

VODKA

SMIRNOFF

HIGH ORE
—Butte, MT
DEEP EDDY RUBY RED
STOLI CITROS
STOLI ORANJ
STOLI RASBERRI
STOLI VANIL
QUICKSILVER
—Missoula MT
STOLICHNAYA
TITO'S

44 NORTH
ABSOLUT
ABSOLUT PEAR
KETEL ONE
BELVEDERE
CHOPIN

GREY GOOSE
CIROC

SPIRIT OF SPERRY
STOLI ELITE
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FLATHEAD CHERRY SHRUB 7

Shivelight Flathead cherry shrub, lime, house

brown sugar syrup, soda, basil

GINGER Fl1ZZ

6

Grapefruit, lime, simple, ginger beer

SPIRITS
GIN
SEAGRAMS 6
BOMBAY 7
WHYTE LADIE
—Missoula MT 7
BOODLES 7

WHISTLING ANDY CUCUMBER

—Bigfork, MT
BEEFEATER
CITADELLE
HAYMAN'S
PLYMOUTH
TANQUERAY
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
SPOTTED BEAR
—Whitefish, Mt
HENDRICKS
JUNIPERO

LOLO CREEK
Lolo, MT

UNCLE VAL'S
BOTANIST ISLAY
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TEQUILA

SAUZA HORNITOS

VIDA MEZCAL

MILAGRO REPOSADO
CORRALEJO ANEJO
HERRADURA SILVER
TRES GENERACIONES
MAESTRO DOBEL
PATRON SILVER
HUSSONG’S REPOSADO
DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO
CODIGO BLANCO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
FORTALEZA REPOSADO
CODIGO 1530 MEZCAL
ADICTIVO EXTRA ANEJO
MINERO LARGO MEZCAL
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO
DON JULIO 1942

JOSE CUERVO LA FAMILIA

EXTRA ANEJO

10
10
12
12
12
12
12
12
14
14
14
14
16
16
16
25
25
35
36

40



AMERICAN WHISKEY

SEAGRAM'S 7 6
JACK DANIEL'S 8
BULLEIT RYE 9
NORTHFORK RYE 9
Coram, MT

SUDDEN WISDOM RYE 9
Missoula, MT

SAZERAC RYE 9
TEMPLETON RYE 9

MONTGOMERY SINGLE MALT 10
Missoula, MT

HUDSON MANHATTAN RYE 12
HIGH WEST AMERICAN PRAIRIE 12

IRISH WHISKEY

BUSHMILL'S 8
JAMESON 8
BUSHMILL'S BLACK BUSH 9
REDBREAST 12YR 15
TULLAMORE DEW 14YR 16
GREEN SPOT 19
JAMESON 18YR 35

CANADIAN WHISKEY

CANADIAN CLUB
SEAGRAMS VO
CROWN ROYAL
PENDLETON
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WILLIE’'S CANADIAN

JAPANESE WHISKEY

SUNTORY TOKI 11
NIKKA COFFEY MALT 21

SPIRITS

BOURBON

JIM BEAM
BUFFALO TRACE
NEVERSWEAT
—Butte, MT
BULLEIT

FOUR ROSES
MAKER’S MARK
EAGEL RARE 10YR

ELIJAH CRAIG SMALL BATCH

JEFFERSON
WOODFORD RESERVE
MICHTERS
FIREWEED
—Coram, MT
WHISTLING ANDY
Bigfork, MT

BASIL HAYDEN

BIB & TUCKER 6YR
POLISHER
—Missoula, MT

BLENDED

SCOTCH

DEWARS

FAMOUS GROUSE
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
CHIVAS REGAL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
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12
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10
11
42

GLENMORANGIE
GLENLIVET 12YR

11
12

GLENROTHES VINTAGE RESERVE

ABERLOUR 12YR
LAPHROAIG 10YR
DALMORE 15YR
ARDBEG 10YR

BRUICHLADDICH CLASSIC

LADDIE

BALVENIE 12YR
DALWHINNIE 15YR
CRAGGANMORE 12YR
GLENLIVET 15YR
FRENCH OAK
GLENFIDDICH 15YR
THE MACALLAN 12YR
TALISKER 10YR
OBAN 14YR
LAGAVULIN 16YR
GLENLIVET 18YR
THE MACALLAN 18YR

12
15
16
16
16

16
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
20
22
24
54



RUM
BACARDI LIGHT
MALIBU
GOSLINGS

KRAKEN SPICED

MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE
APPLETON ESTATE 10YR
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED
BACARDI 151

WHISTLING ANDY HIBISCUS-
COCONUT

—Bigfork, MT
WHISTLING ANDY WHITE
—Bigfork, MT
WHITEFISH SPICED
Whitefish, MT
COCKSPUR 12YR

ZAYA GRAN RESERVA
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SPIRITS
COGNAC

HENNESSY VS
COURVOISIER VS
REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP
COURVOISIER VSOP
COURVOISIER XO

APERITIFS

LILLET BLANC

APEROL

CAMPARI

ST. GERMAIN
CARAVELLA LIMONCELLO
SUZE

DIGESTIFS

BENEDICTINE D.O.M.
CHARTREUSE VERTE
DISARONNO AMARETTO
FERNET-BRANCA
TRAIL OF THE CEDARS
ABSINTHE

LUCID ABSINTHE
PERNOD PASTIS
DRAMBUIE

10
15

14
14

11
11
14
14
15
35

AMARO

NONINO QUINTESSENTIA
ZUCCA RABARBARO
AVERNA

MONTENEGRO

VERMOUTH

CARPANO BIANCO
COCCHI AMERICANO WHITE
CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA

11



BRUNCH COCKTAILS

GREEN DRAKE 12

Whitefish Spiced Rum, matcha, honey, almond
milk

THE EMERGER 13

Whistling Andy’s Bourbon, house brown sugar
syrup, oat milk, cold brew

PURPLE HAZE 12

Chambord, Sloe gin, blackberries, lime,
champagne

CAMPARI CADDIS 12
Campari, grapefruit, champagne
GOLDEN STONE SANGRIA 11

House Chardonnay, raspberries, peach, iced tea,
simple

BLOODY MARY FLIGHT 20

Caesar, Sriracha-Jalapeno, Skadi Aquavit,
Michelada

FINNTASTIC MIMOSA BUCKET 38

Campari-grapefruit, St. Germain-watermelon,
Spirit of Sperry Huckleberry lemonade, brut
champagne bottle

BRUNCH COCKTAILS

GREEN DRAKE 12

Whitefish Spiced Rum, matcha, honey, almond
milk

THE EMERGER 13

Whistling Andy’s Bourbon, house brown sugar
syrup, oat milk, cold brew

PURPLE HAZE 12

Chambord, Sloe gin, blackberries, lime,
champagne

CAMPARI CADDIS 12
Campari, grapefruit, champagne
GOLDEN STONE SANGRIA 11

House Chardonnay, raspberries, peach, iced tea,
simple

BLOODY MARY FLIGHT 20

Caesar, Sriracha-Jalapeno, Skadi Aquavit,
Michelada

FINNTASTIC MIMOSA BUCKET 38

Campari-grapefruit, St. Germain-watermelon,
Spirit of Sperry Huckleberry lemonade, brut
champagne bottle



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

HALF BOTTLES

‘23 Duckhorn Sauvignon Blanc CA
‘20 L’ecole Cabernet Sauvignon WA
‘21 Rombauer Chardonnay CA

‘21 Sonoma Cutrer Chardonnay CA
NV Treveri Blanc de Blancs Brut WA

SAUVIGNON BLANC

‘22 Green & Red Vinyards CA
‘22 La Petite Perriére FR

‘22 Sea Pearl NZ

‘19 Seresin NZ

‘22 Los Vascos CL

ECLECTIC WHITES
‘21 Argiolas Vermentino IT

‘20 Biokult Naken AU

‘22 Bodegos Care White Blend ESP

‘22 Domaine Les Rocailles Jacquere FR
‘21 Dr. Loosen ‘Blue Slate’ Riesling DE
‘22 Dry Creek Fumé Blanc CA

‘23 La Freynelle Bordeaux Blanc FR
‘21 Nicole Chanrion ‘Perle de Gamay’ FR48
‘23 Storm Point Chenin Blanc SA

‘22 Ridge Grenache Blanc CA

‘19 Les Petites Sardines Muscadet FR
‘21 Pallavicini Frascati IT

‘21 Le Grande Vignes CDR Blanc FR

44
43
53
34
16

73
31
35
60
32

40
36
24
42
58
38
40

30
80
34
40
42

SPARKLING
NV Ca’Vittoria Prosecco Brut Rosé IT 38
NV Henriot Brut Souverain FR 150
NV Louis Boulliot Cremant Rosé FR 58
NV Veuve Cliquot Brut FR 130
NV Laurent Perrier Brut FR 165
NV Veuve Devienne Rosé FR 30

ROSE & ORANGE
‘22 Bonny Doon ‘Le Cigare Orange’ CA 38

‘23 Summer Water CA 45
‘22 Commanderie de la Bargemone FR 46
‘23 Daou CA 55
‘22 Salway DE b5
‘23 Zoe GR 35
CHARDONNAY

‘21 Chalk Hill Estate CA 82
‘22 Duckhorn CA 72
‘22 Domaine Thévenet et Fils

Macon-Villages FR 42
‘21 Févre et Févre Chablis FR 74
‘22 Frank Family CA 80
‘21 Jordan CA 90
‘22 Melville CA 98
NV Moutard Pet’ Mout’ Pet Nat FR 40

‘20 Paul Hobbs Russian River Valley CA 150

VINTAGE AND AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

PINOT NOIR &BURGUNDY
‘18 Domaine Jerome Chezeaux, Nuits-Saint-
Georges ler Cru FR
‘21 Fullerton Three Otters OR
‘20 Gachot-Monot Cotes de Nuit-Villages FR
‘18 Guy & Yvan Dufouleur Santenay FR
‘21 James Rahn Gamay Noir OR

‘20 Louis Latour Bourgogne FR
‘21 Alta Maria Vinyards CA

‘21 Meiomi CA

‘19 Penner-Ash OR
‘21 Purple Hands OR
‘19 Twomey CA

‘20 Franco Serra Piemonte Pinot Noir IT

BORDEAUX

‘15 Chateau Bel Air Gloria Haut Medoc FR
‘20 Chateau Bellevue Peycharneau FR
‘20 Chateau Clos Petit-Corbin,
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru FR
‘19 Chateau Haut-Ségottes,
Saint-Emilion Grand Cru FR
‘16 Chateau Lassus Médoc FR
‘20 Chateau Mongravey Margaux FR
‘19 Chateau Auney I'Hermitage,
Graves Cuvee Cana Rouge FR

252

59

110

110
55

60
64

54
140
70
142
28

57

93

103
62
144

77

RHONE BLENDS

‘20 Chateau de Beaucastel
Chateauneuf-du-Pape FR

‘19 Crous St. Martin
Chateauneuf-du-Pape FR

‘19 E. Guigal Gigondas FR
‘19 Chateau Redotier Baums de Venice FR

MERLOT

‘20 Duckhorn Vineyards CA
‘20 Stag’s Leap Winery CA
‘20 Walla Walla Vintners WA

ZINFANDEL

‘18 Frank Family CA
‘21 The Prisoner CA

SYRAH &SHIRAZ

‘19 L’Ecole Syrah WA
‘20 Spicerack Syrah CA

VINTAGE AND AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE

230

92
95
60

124
82
58

105
132

60
58



WINE BY THE BOTTLE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

‘19 Amavi WA

‘20 Caymus CA

‘18 Cliff Lede WA

‘21 Daou CA

‘21 Dry Creek CA

‘18 Far Niente CA

‘19 Frog’s Leap CA

‘17 Grgich Hills Estate CA

‘17 Heitz Cellar CA

‘19 Joseph Phelps Vineyards CA
‘21 Leonetti WA

‘19 Pepper Bridge WA

‘18 Plumpjack CA

‘17 Pursued by Bear WA

‘18 Roth Estate CA

‘19 Saviah WA

‘18 Silver Oak Alexander Valley CA
‘17 Silver Oak Napa Valley CA

‘20 J. Bookwalter 'Protagonist’ WA

82
190
200
50
60
300
167
177
198
207
300
158
400
170

58
74
200
300
138

ECLECTIC REDS

‘19 Alvaro Palacio Camins del Priorat
Garnacha ESP

‘20 Bastioni dei Colazzi Chianti Classico IT
‘18 Berton Petit Syrah AU

‘18 Cesari Amarone della Valpolicella IT
‘22 Chateau la Grave Cahors Malbec FR
‘14 Domaine du Theron Cahors Malbec
‘18 Ellena Barolo IT

‘19 Eschol by Trefethen Meritage CA

‘15 Gaja Ca’Marcanda Promis Toscana IT

60
56
34

143
48
56
80
75

148

‘19 Hawk & Horse Vineyards Petit Verdot WA 150

‘18 Isenhower Cellars Malbec WA

‘18 Kenefick Ranch Cabernet Franc CA
‘18 Laroque Cabernet Franc FR

‘19 Li Veli Orion Primitivo IT

‘15 Ontafon Rioja Gran Reserva ESP

‘17 Sassetti Livio Pertimali
Brunello di Montalcino IT

‘17 Sleight of Hand ‘Spellbinder” Blend WA

‘18 Tesselae Carignan FR

VINTAGE AND AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE

60
124
48
40
96

207
59
40



